
All day breakfasts, hot snacks, burgers, 
jacket potatoes, lunches, sandwiches & 
great coffee all freshly prepared

                       cafeCheese & tomato or onion

Free range egg mayo

Home cooked ham & mature cheddar

BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato

Tuna mayo & salad

Chicken salad

Home cooked ham, cheese & tomato

Coronation chicken & lettuce

Espresso single shot

Espresso double shot

Latte

Cappuccino Chocolate bars

Americano Cans

Hot chocolate Plain bottled water

Instant coffee Flavoured waters

Tea Yazoo milkshakes & Energy Drinks

Prawn & seafood sauce salad

Toasted add

£2.40 £2.80 £2.60

£2.50 £2.90 £2.70

£2.80 £3.00 £3.20

£2.80 £3.00 £3.20

£2.80 £3.00 £3.20

£2.80 £3.00 £3.20

£2.80 £3.00 £3.20

£2.95 £3.20 £3.40

£3.20 £3.50 £3.80

20p

£1.00

£1.20

£1.20

£2.00

£1.20

£1.90

£1.00

£1.90

90p

£1.90

80p

£1.50

£1.30

Freshly made Sandwiches Baps Wraps Baguettes

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£4.20

@ Eastbourne Car Auction

Freshly ground coffee & hot drinks menu

bramptons

To place an order call

01323 504279
To place an order call

01323 504279

Eat in or takeaway
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FREE CUSTOMER PARKING & Wi-Fi
Open Monday - Friday

46 BRAMPTON ROAD,
EASTBOURNE BN22 9BN
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We have a selection of cold drinks
crisps, chocolate &
homemade cakes

© openstreetmap.org/copyright
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Double egg & chips

Sausage, egg, chips & beans

Double egg, sausage & chips

Home cooked ham, 2 eggs & chips

3 egg omelette & salad or chips

Extra fillings - Ham, cheese, bacon, 
mushrooms, onions, tomato

Bowl of chips

Cheesy chips

Chips & curry gravy

with cheese

Served with a garnish salad

Butter

Baked beans

Mature cheddar

Cheese & beans

Tuna mayo

Chicken mayo

Prawn & seafood sauce

Add a side salad

Baked Potatoes

Cheese & tomato or onion (v)

Ham, cheese & tomato

Tuna mayo cheddar melt

Bacon, brie & cranberry

Basil pesto, mozzarella & tomato (v)

Coronation chicken cheddar melt

BMC - bacon, mushroom & cheddar

Chicken, bacon, mozzarella &
bbq sauce

Bacon, hash browns, fried egg, american 
cheese & bbq sauce

Chicken breast, crisp iceberg lettuce 
homemade fajita mix with onions, bell 
peppers & mayo

Spicy chicken burger, fresh tomato, 
cucumber, lettuce, sweet chilli sauce & 
mayo

Breakfast

Chicken Fajita

Spicy Chicken

We make soup daily - call us for details

Takeaway

Cup of soup with bread & butter

Bowl of soup with crusty bread

Freshly made wraps - all

Homemade Soup - Seasonal

Auction burger - just fried onions & cheese

Plain burger

Cheeseburger

Chilli cheeseburger - Hot

Bacon cheeseburger

BBQ Burger with onion rings

Spicy chicken burger with mayo

Extra 1/4 patty

Chips

Extra fillings each - cheese slice 20p -
fried onions 30p - bacon or fried egg 80p.

Burgers

£3.25

£3.75

£4.25

£4.95

£4.75

50p

£1.60

£2.60

£2.20

£2.80

£2.95

£3.40

£3.75

£3.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£1.25

£2.20

£2.80

£3.40

£2.95

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.60

£3.40

£3.20

£3.20

£3.30

£3.40

£3.60

£3.80

£3.40

£1.20

£1.60

 

2 bacon - 2 eggs - sausage - black 
pudding - fresh tomato - beans - 
mushrooms & sauté potatoes.
Toast or bread & butter.

2 bacon - egg - sausage - beans - 
fresh tomato - sauté potatoes.
Toast or bread & butter.

Bacon - egg - sausage - beans - fresh 
tomato - sauté potatoes. Toast or 
bread & butter.

2 eggs - mushrooms - fresh tomato 
- beans - sauté potatoes. Toast or 
bread & butter.

Two poached eggs on toast

Scrambled eggs on toast & grilled 
tomato.

Grilled tomato - grilled mushrooms - 
baked beans - sausage - bacon - fried 
egg - black pudding - sauté potatoes 
- hash brown.
2x Toast or bread & butter

Big Breakfast

All Day

Small

Veggie

Lighter options

Extras

£5.95

£4.95

£4.25 

£4.75

80p

£1.00

£4.25

£3.75

Served with a free mug of tea 
or coffee upgrade to a latte or 
cappuccino for only £1
Swaps are charged at 60p per item.

Served with your choice of sauce

Egg or bacon or sausage

Egg & bacon or egg & sausage

Bacon & sausage

Breakfast bap (egg, bacon & sausage)

Mac bap (sausage burger, egg, bacon, cheese 
slice)

Egg or bacon or sausage

Egg & bacon or egg & sausage

Bacon & sausage

BLT, cheese, mushroom & mayo

Bacon, cheese & fried onion

Breakfast baguette

(egg, bacon & sausage)

Egg or bacon or sausage

Egg & bacon or egg & sausage

Bacon & sausage

Breakfast sandwich

(egg, bacon & sausage)

Breakfast Sandwiches

Breakfast Baguettes

Breakfast Baps
£2.80

£3.20

£3.40

£3.60

£3.80

£3.60 

£3.60

£3.80

£3.80

£3.95

£3.95

£2.40

£2.80

£3.00

£3.20

Brunch Specials Hot toasted paninisAll Day Breakfasts Breakfast Sandwich Menu

Made by our local butcher using freshly 
ground beef. Served with fresh tomato, 
onion, lettuce & burger sauce.
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