Freshly made Baguettes Sandwiches Baps **Wraps** £2.80 £2.60 £3.20 £2.40 Cheese & tomato or onion £2.90 £2.70 £3.50 £2.50 Free range egg mayo £3.00 £3.20 £3.50 Home cooked ham & mature cheddar £2.80 Ш a £3.60 £3.00 £3.20 £2.80 BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato £3,20 £3.60 £2.80 £3.00 Tuna mayo & salad a a £3.20 £3.60 £2.80 £3.00 Chicken salad £3.20 Home cooked ham, cheese & tomato £2.80 £3.00 in £3.60 £3,40 £3.20 £3.60 £2.95 Coronation chicken & lettuce \Box £4.20 £3.20 £3.50 £3.80 Prawn & seafood sauce salad Toasted add

@ Eastbourne Car Auction All day breakfasts, hot snacks, burgers, jacket potatoes, lunches, sandwiches &

great coffee all freshly prepared

Freshly ground coffee & hot drinks menu

Espresso single shot	£1.30
Espresso double shot	£1.50
Latte	£1.90
Cappuccino	£1.90
Americano	£1.90
Hot chocolate	£2.00
Instant coffee	£1.20
Tea	£1.00

We have a selection of cold drinks crisps, chocolate & homemade cakes

Chocolate bars	80p	
Cans	90p	
Plain bottled water	£1.00	
Flavoured waters	£1.20	
Yazoo milkshakes & Energy Drinks	£1.20	



Eat in or takeaway

bramptons Cafe

To place an order call 01323 504279





FREE CUSTOMER PARKING & Wi-Fi
Open Monday - Friday

46 BRAMPTON ROAD, EASTBOURNE BN22 9BN

Big Breakfast

2 bacon - 2 eggs - sausage - black pudding - fresh tomato - beans mushrooms & sauté potatoes. Toast or bread & butter.

All Day

2 bacon - egg - sausage - beans - fresh tomato - sauté potatoes.

Toast or bread & butter.

Small

Bacon - egg - sausage - beans - fresh tomato - sauté potatoes. Toast or bread & butter.

Veggie

2 eggs - mushrooms - fresh tomato - beans - sauté potatoes. Toast or bread & butter.

Lighter options

Two poached eggs on toast £4.25

Scrambled eggs on toast & grilled 63.75 tomato.

Extras

Grilled tomato - grilled mushrooms - baked beans - sausage - bacon - fried egg - black pudding - sauté potatoes - hash brown.

2x Toast or bread δ butter

Breakfast Sandwich Menu

Served with your choice of sauce

Breakfast Baps

£5.95

£4.25

£4.75

€1.00

Egg of bacon of sausage	E2.00
Egg & bacon <u>or</u> egg & sausage	£3.20
Bacon & sausage	£3.40
Breakfast bap (egg, bacon & sausage)	£ 3.60
Mac bap (sausage burger, egg, bacon, cheese slice)	£3.80

Breakfast Baquettes

Egg or bacon or sausage	£3.60
Egg & bacon <u>or</u> egg & sausage	£3.60
Bacon & sausage	£3.80
Bacon, cheese & fried onion	£3.80
BLT, cheese, mushroom & mayo	£3.95
Breakfast baguette	£ 3.95
(egg, bacon & sausage)	

Breakfast Sandwiches

Egg <u>or</u> bacon <u>or</u> sausage	£2.40
Egg & bacon or egg & sausage	£2.80
Bacon & sausage	£3.00
Breakfast sandwich	£3.20
(egg, bacon & sausage)	

Brunch Specials Double egg & chips

Sausage, egg, chips & beans	£3.75
Double egg, sausage & chips	£4.25
Home cooked ham, 2 eggs & chips	£4.95
3 egg omelette & salad or chips	£4.75
Extra fillings - Ham, cheese, bacon, mushrooms, onions, tomato	50p
Bowl of chips	£1.60
Cheesy chips	£2.60
Chips & curry gravy	£2.20
with cheese	£2.80
Baked Potatoes	
Served with a garnish salad	
Butter	£2.95
Baked beans	£3.40
Mature cheddar	£3.75
Cheese & beans	£3.95
Tuna mayo	£4.25
Chicken mayo	£4.25
Prawn & seafood sauce	£4.95
Add a side salad	£1.25
Homemade Soup - Seasonal	
We make soup daily - call us for details	
Takeaway	£2.20
Cup of soup with bread & butter	£2.80

Bowl of soup with crusty bread

Hot toasted paninis

	Cheese & tomato or onion (v)	£2.95
	Ham, cheese & tomato	£3.40
;	Tuna mayo cheddar melt	£3.40
;	Bacon, brie & cranberry	£3.40
	Basil pesto, mozzarella & tomato (v)	£3.40
ı	Coronation chicken cheddar melt	£3.40
ı	BMC - bacon, mushroom & cheddar	£3.40
)	Chicken, bacon, mozzarella &	£3.60
	bbqsauce	
	Freshly made wraps - all	£3.40

- . . .

Bacon, hash browns, fried egg, american cheese & bbq_sauce

Chicken Fajita

Chicken breast, crisp iceberg lettuce homemade fajita mix with onions, bell peppers & mayo

Spicy Chicken

£3.40

Spicy chicken burger, fresh tomato, cucumber, lettuce, sweet chilli sauce & mayo

Burgers Made by our local butcher using freshly ground beef. Served with fresh tomato, onion, lettuce & burger sauce.

Auction burger - just fried onions & cheese	£3.20
Plain burger	£3.20
Cheeseburger	£3.30
Chilli cheeseburger - Hot	£3.40
Bacon cheeseburger	£3.60
BBQ Burger with onion rings	£3.80
Spicy chicken burger with mayo	£3.40
Extra 1/4 patty	£1.20
Chips	£1.60

Extra fillings each - cheese slice 20 fried onions 30p - bacon or fried egg



